DIP SWITCH

E(M)I)(S)J) series E%Sgarcffr:lgsg Hole Type
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alogen Free I | EAD FREE ’

FEATURES

»<End stackable

s Through hole or SMT

% Gold contact provides high reliability

APPLICATION
s¢Industrial control

sk Automatic machines control
s Telecommunication

EMR-08-T
HOW TO ORDER
ECJL]-LIL)-L1-Q- E
Package:
[]J=Tube
T/R=Tape & Reel
M=S.M.T. (EJ-04, 08, 10 Available)
|=Straight
S=Splay
o) B Halogen Free
) [ ]=Regular
[[I=Raised Actuator T=TopgTape Sealed
R=Recessed Actuator (Except Raised Actuator 1~3 Pos)

— Positions:
01-10, 12 (EJ-01: Not Available)

SPECIFICATION

Contact Rating  25mA, 24V DC
Contact

Resistance 100mQ max.
Insulation .
R erae 100MQ min. 500V DC
Dielectric q
Strength 500V AC/1 minute
Operating Force 1,000gf max.
Travel 1mm

Operating Life 2,000 cycles
Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +85°C
Storage Temp.  -40°C ~ +85°C

CIRCUIT

J444444414

(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, POS AVAIL)

PACKAGE

<Tube>
EM(R)/EI(R)/ES(R)-01: 194 pcs
E[_J(R)-02: 95 pcs
E[J(R)-03: 63 pcs
E[J(R)-04: 47 pcs

E[ ]J(R)-05: 38 pcs
E[_J(R)-06: 31 pcs

E[ (R)-07: 27 pcs
E[]J(R)-08: 23 pcs
E[]J(R)-09: 21 pcs
E[J(R)-10: 19 pcs
E[J(R)-12: 15 pcs

<Tape & Reel>
EM(R)-01~10, 12: 900 pcs
EJ(R)-04, 08, 10: 900 pcs
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EM(R)-01

PART NO. ’;‘8-59 DIMA | DIM.B
EMR)-01| 1 | 2.44

EMR)-02| 2 | 4.98 | 2.54
EMR)-03| 3 | 7.52 | 5.08
EM(R)-04 | 4 |10.06| 7.62
EM(R)-05 | 5 |12.6010.16
EM(R)-06 | 6 |15.14 |12.70
EM(R)-07 | 7 |17.68|15.24
EM(R)-08 | 8 |20.22]17.78
EM(R)-09 | 9 |22.7620.32
EM(R)-10 | 10 | 25.30 | 22.86
EM(R)-12 | 12 | 30.38 | 27.94
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DIP SWITCH

DIP SWITCH

E(M)(I)(S)(J) SERIES g%'?a'l":lfrzlgslf Hole Type ‘f% %,?fy’:
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PART NO. DIMA | DIM.B
2.54x(P-1) POS.
ER)-01| 1 | 244
e ® o o 0 9 o o E(R)-02 | 2 | 4.98 | 2.54
N ER)-03 | 3 | 7.52 | 5.08
-
~ EIR)-04 | 4 |10.06 | 7.62
o o o o o o o ER)-05 | 5 |12.60|10.16
2.54 . ER)-06 | 6 |15.1412.70
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2 ER)-07 | 7 |17.68 1524
ER)-08 | 8 |20.22]17.78
ER)-09 | 9 |22.76|20.32
P.LB. LAYOUT EIR)-10 | 10 |25.30|22.86
ER)-12 | 12 |30.38|27.04
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PART NO. gg'so DIMA | DIM.B
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ESR)-01| 1 | 2.44
B B B B N ESR)-02 | 2 | 4.98 | 2.54
= Es(R)-03 | 3 | 752 | 5.08
{9254{9 & & O O o ES(R)-04 | 4 |10.06]| 7.62
: e ES(R)-05| 5 |12.60]10.16
& ES(R)-06 | 6 |15.1412.70
ESR)-07 | 7 [17.68]15.24
P.LB. LAYOUT £sR)-08 | 8 |2022[17.78
ES(R)-00 | 9 [22.76]20.32
ES(R)-10 | 10 |25.30|22.86
ESR)-12 | 12 | 30.38|27.94
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DIP SWITCH

E(M)(I)(S)(J) SERIES g%l’?a'l"::raoly;g Hole Type M
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2.54(P-1) EJ(R)-03| 3 | 752 | 5.08
‘ EJ(R)-04 | 4 |10.06] 7.62
2.54
EJ(R)-05| 5 |12.60|10.16
m m m m m m m m ) EJ(R)-06 | 6 |15.14 |12.70
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category:
Click to view products by Diptronics manufacturer:
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